



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 9.26-07

1010	SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT
24010	
This certifies that permission is granted to	

24010 SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT	-0-
	308
Classic Contract of the Contra	951-0507
This certifies that permission is granted to Cooks Masques 154 whiteman St. 15 B 007115 Property Owner Address Tel.	
Property Owner Address Fel.	
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at.	X Phillips
10 Connect a sewer and or storm clean rocated at.	Ro.
Assessor's Plot .1.3.2Lot. 9.1.7., to the sewer and/or storm drain in	Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOW 3	G.P.D.
TIPE OF USE, RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL MUSICIALIS	The state of the s
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.	
NameTel	
Mailing Address. The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:	
re. J. Conessa (Su inspector's 100; Copy attached.)	
Name Type of Pipe Required: SDR 3.5 PVC - Tel.	
Type of Pipe Required: 2.2.8.3.5.	
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	arged to a
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged as a separate connection of the sewage and storm drain where applicable.	arged to a
 sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. 	
If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy or	f Recorded
Ioint Maintenance Agreement.	
Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commercial Applicants on the	Onuiussioner or
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. • In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit is	ssued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sev	ver system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	
Deta	
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	his application.
Bank# Generica Check# 646 Date 9/21/67 Receipt#	7481
Other requirements: 24 hour sotice for inspection @ 508.	979-1527
Other requirements: 4. 110.11.4. 1.10.7.4.6.7.4.6.1.4.	
Connect to a 10' Surface drain into coadway 9	8 Seyere
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO	
Storm Drain	90
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bed	ford, and such
other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necess	ary
Duaste m andrade co. Sear Marine	9
City Engineer Signature of Property Owner or	Representative
INSPECTOR'S REPORT	
INSPECTED BY: Sob Sichel DATE: 11 2007	77
DATE: III 20 07 COMMENTS:	D137 11 917
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	
	102
O' Merting John John John John John John John John	To a to
	1 2 5
570 2.27	1 2 0
450 1950	* 200
SIGNATURE	95 01 0
GOP _ L	95 0 7 8
	A
	sewer 0
01 1 8/ 51 51	
See attacked.	STORM
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	



SIGNATURE

DATE 9-26-07

	PERMIT NO.	TO BOOK IN		W BEDFORD	DATE 7 300
	24010		SEWER AND/OR ST	ORM DRAIN PERMIT	508-
		ission is granted to			300
	Googe M	0194.65	154 Whitn	man St. U.B.C.	32746 951-05
	To connect a sewer and	l/or storm drain loca	ted at	Land St. W.S	5 270'N XPhillig
	Assessor's Plot .1.3.2	Lot. 9.1.7., to	the sewer and/or storm d	train in Alford	Street
		ce with the condition	s in this application and COMMERCIAL	the City of New Bedford ordina INDUSTRIAL	FLOW 330 G.P.D.
	Name			orization from Property Owner.	
will	Mailing Addr	ess			
Cull	R. Cane	Contractor/Drain Lay	Address	this work is: 11 B 508	763 4827
	Type of Pipe	Required: S. D. I	R 35 PUC		
	PERMIT EXPIRES				
	Requires separate separat	rate connections for	sewage and storm drain	where applicable. Storm water	cannot be discharged to a
	sanitary sewe	r.			
	All work mus If this connect	t be inspected and ap	proved by a D.P.I. inspe	ointly with other building owner	s, attach copy of Recorded
	Joint Mainten	ance Agreement.			
	Public Infrast	ructure of required p	lans and supplemental in	plicants only upon receipt and appropriation.	
	In addition, a	City-issued Industria	al User Discharge Permit	t and/or a Sewer Extension/Conr by the City for Industrial Discha	nection Permit issued by the arge into the sewer system.
	Industrial User Di	scharge Permit No	D.E.F. Shan be required	Date	
	A Filing and Inspe	ection Fee of \$. ! 29.	., plus an Entrance Fee of	Date	ust accompany this application.
	Bank# am	rerica o	heck# 646	Date 9/26/0'	7 Receipt# 7 48%.
	Other requiremen	ts: 24 hour	sotice for	u inspection ain into road	@ 508-979-152
	Connect	to a 10'	Surface de	ain into road	way & 8" seupe
	Connection made		Part of jointly-shared	private line YES NO	
	Applicant agrees	to abide by the aboves as the Commission	ove terms, as well as all oner of Public Infrastru	pertinent ordinances of the C ecture and/or City Engineer m	ay deem necessary
	Dunite 2	n andra	de co.	Seon 1	Jaguais
		Engineer		Signature of Prope	erty Owner or Representative
	Executing of the problem of Armahologoup of the Armah		INSPECTO	R'S REPORT	
	INSPECTED BY	/:			
	DATE:				
	COMMENTS:_		The state of the s	Ser.	
	APPROVED	DISA	APPROVED		

SKETCH PLAN

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD NO. ______ DATE__ 9/21_20_07 EOUNDATION PERMIT

MSBC Sect. 111.8 – Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commenced within six (6) months after its issuance.

This certifies that	2. Marques	, owner/contractor
has permission to	foundation 6	0X50
on Alpor	QUAT Plat 130	lot 919
providing that the person accepting	g this permit shall in every response	ect conform to the terms of the ap-
plication therefor on file in this office	•	
By-Laws of the City of New Bedfor	•	ection, Enlarging, Altering, Raising,
Moving, Repairing or Tearing Down	n of a Building.	¥
WIRING INSPECTOR	PLUMBING INSPECTOR	BUILDING INSPECTOR
		ROUGH FINISH
YOUR AREA INSPECTOR IS:		- Tel. 979-1540 Between 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM
TICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HOURS	OCCUPANCY PERMIT REC	IUIRED BEFORE OCCUPANCY
IN ADVANCE OF ADDIVING	No Building or Structure shall be used	or occupied until the Certificate of Use and

NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HOURS
IN ADVANCE OF APPLYING
SHEATING OR LATHING

No Building or Structure shall be used or occupied until the Certificate of Use and Occupancy shall have been issued by the Building Commissioner – MSBC Sect. 120.1 – N.B. Zoning Ord. Sect. 9-269

THIS CARD MUST BE DISPLAYED IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES AND NOT TORN DOWN OR REMOVED UNTIL COMPLETION OF WORK

SUBJECT TO MASSACHUSETTS STATE BUILDING CODE REQUIREMENTS

BUILDING INSPECTOR

Inspectaces



PERMIT NO.

DATE 9-26-07

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 24010 This certifies that permission is granted to

24010	SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT	171 C -
This certifies that permission is granted to		500
Congl. Margues Property Owner Address	154 Whitman St D. B. C. Tel. dat U/Jaid St. W.S.	2745 931-036
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located	da al alfand St. W.S.	270 NXPhillip
Assessor's Plot .1.3.2Lot9.17., to the	e sewer and/or storm drain in Alford	Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL	in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinance COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL	FLOW_330G.P.D.
Name	attach Letter of Authorization from Property OwnerTel	
Mailing Address The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer		
Name Type of Pipe Required: SDR	Address PVC Te	
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER	DATE OF ISSUE	20
Requires separate connections for se	ewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water can	nnot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.		
 If this connection is to be part of a p 	roved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. brivate service shared jointly with other building owners,	attach copy of Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement. • Permits can be issued to Industrial a	and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and appl	roval by the Commissioner of
Dublic Infractructure of required nla	ns and supplemental information.	
Commonwealth of Maccachusette D	User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connec E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge	ge mio me sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date	
Comp Many Comp (Fast Domnit)	NoDate	
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$. ! D. P	plus an Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, musi	accompany uns apprication
Bank# america Che	eck# 646 Date 9/26/07	Receipt# 7757
Other requirements: 2.4	sotice for inspection (Surface drain into coadu	lew & &" sewe
	Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO	Pi
Connection made to Storm Drain		
Applicant agrees to abide by the above other special rules as the Commission	we terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City ner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may	A decim necessary
Duaste m. Ondrace City Engineer	Signature of Proper	ty Owner or Representative
	INSPECTOR'S REPORT	
INSPECTED BY: 506 BIC / DATE: // / / / / / / / / / COMMENTS:	ties pn	7
CONTRACTOR	Jues 1 pm	
APPROVED DISA	PPROVED	
plut 1. B	Telle !	
SIGNATURE		1

Recod 1/21/07.

SKETCH PLAN

